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ANCHOR AND CHAIN SHACKLE / APKABOS  
Features:  
• High tensile steel body and pin, quenched and tem pered  
• MBL (Minimum breaking load) is 6 x WLL (Working load limit)  
• Hot dip zinc galvanized  

 

 
 Item no. WLL A C D L Pin Weight 

  Ton*     Ø Kg 
         

 YE.SH.01.0.30 0.30 9.65 15.30 4.80 37.50 6.00 0.06 

 YE.SH.01.0.50 0.50 12.00 19.80 6.35 46.80 7.50 0.10 

 YE.SH.0.0.750 0.75 13.50 21.40 8.00 53.00 9.50 0.19 

 YE.SH.01.001 1.00 16.80 26.20 9.70 63.20 11.50 0.31 

 YE.SH.01.01.5 1.50 19.10 29.50 11.20 78.00 13.40 0.38 

 YE.SH.01.02 2.00 20.60 33.30 12.70 83.30 15.50 0.73 

 YE.SH.01.03.25 3.25 27.00 42.90 16.00 106.50 19.50 1.37 
SCREW PIN ANCHOR SHACKLE 

4.75 32.00 50.80 20.60 126.50 21.50 2.36  YE.SH.01.04.75 

 YE.SH.01.06.50 6.50 36.60 58.00 24.60 148.00 24.00 3.62 

 YE.SH.01.08.50 8.50 43.00 68.40 27.00 167.00 26.50 5.03 

 YE.SH.01.09.50 9.50 46.00 74.00 31.75 190.00 29.50 7.41 

 YE.SH.01.12 12.00 51.60 82.60 35.00 209.60 35.70 9.50 

 YE.SH.01.13.5 13.50 57.20 92.20 38.10 232.70 39.00 13.53 

 YE.SH.01.17 17.00 60.50 98.60 41.20 254.00 39.00 17.20 

 YE.SH.01.25 25.00 73.20 127.00 57.20 313.50 48.00 27.78 

 YE.SH.01.35 35.00 82.60 146.00 61.00 347.50 56.00 45.00 

 YE.SH.01.55 55.00 105.00 184.20 79.50 453.20 67.50 85.75  
 
 
 

 
 Item no. WLL A D L Pin Weight 

  Ton*    Ø Kg 
        

 YE.SH.02.0.300 0.30 10.00 5.50 37.60 6.00 0.15 

 YE.SH.02.0.500 0.50 12.00 6.35 40.40 7.50 0.11 

 YE.SH.02.0.750 0.75 13.50 8.00 48.50 9.50 0.17 
        

 YE.SH.02.001 1.00 16.80 9.70 58.50 11.50 0.28 
        

 YE.SH.02.001.5 1.50 19.00 11.20 67.60 13.40 0.43 

 YE.SH.02.002 2.00 20.60 12.70 77.00 15.50 0.59 

 YE.SH.02.003.25 3.25 27.00 17.50 95.50 19.50 1.25 
SCREW PIN CHAIN SHACKLE       

 YE.SH.02.004.75 4.75 32.00 20.60 116.60 21.50 2.63 

 YE.SH.02.006.5 6.50 36.60 24.60 135.50 24.00 3.16 

 YE.SH.02.008.5 8.50 20.60 25.40 150.80 26.50 4.75 

 YE.SH.02.009.5 9.50 46.00 31.75 172.20 29.50 6.75 

 YE.SH.02.012 12.00 51.60 35.00 190.50 35.70 9.06 

 YE.SH.02.013.5 13.50 57.20 38.10 210.30 39.00 11.63 

 YE.SH.02.017 17.00 60.50 41.10 230.10 39.00 15.95 

 YE.SH.02.025 25.00 73.20 53.80 178.60 48.00 26.75 

 YE.SH.02.035 35.00 82.60 50.80 312.00 56.00 42.31 

 YE.SH.02.055 55.00 105.00 66.50 377.00 67.50 71.75  
 
 
 
 
 

E 10 

Tel.+370 676 65626 , bagra@bagra.lt
 



LOCK  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 Item no. WLL A C D L Pin Weight 

  Ton*     Ø Kg 
         

 YE.SH.03.0.300 0.30 9.70 15.30 4.80 37.50 6.00 0.06 

 YE.SH.03.0.500 0.50 11.90 19.80 6.35 46.80 7.50 0.11 

 YE.SH.03.0.750 0.75 13.50 21.40 8.00 53.00 9.50 0.22 

 YE.SH.03.001 1.00 16.80 26.20 9.70 63.30 11.50 0.33 

 YE.SH.03.001.5 1.50 19.00 29.50 11.20 78.00 13.40 0.49 

 YE.SH.03.002 2.00 20.60 33.30 12.70 83.30 15.20 1.01 

 YE.SH.03.003.25 3.25 27.00 42.90 17.50 106.50 19.00 1.60 

BOLT TYPE ANCHOR SHACKLE YE.SH.03.004.75 4.75 32.00 50.80 20.60 126.50 21.20 2.42 

 YE.SH.03.006.5 6.50 36.60 58.00 24.60 148.10 24.00 3.95 

 YE.SH.03.008.5 8.50 43.00 68.40 27.00 166.60 27.00 5.66 

 YE.SH.03.009.5 9.50 46.00 74.00 31.75 190.00 30.00 8.27 

 YE.SH.03.012 12.00 51.60 82.60 35.00 209.60 36.00 11.71 

 YE.SH.03.013.5 13.50 57.02 92.20 38.10 232.70 39.00 15.83 

 YE.SH.03.017 17.00 60.50 98.60 41.20 254.00 39.00 20.80 

 YE.SH.03.025 25.00 73.20 127.00 57.20 313.50 48.00 33.91 

 YE.SH.03.035 35.00 82.60 146.00 61.00 347.50 56.00 52.25 

 YE.SH.03.055 55.00 105.00 184.20 79.50 453.20 68.00 98.25 

 YE.SH.03.085 85.00 127.00 200.20 92.00 546.10 80.00 154.00 

 YE.SH.03.120 120.00 133.40 228.60 104.60 625.60  265.00 

 YE.SH.03.150 150.00 139.70 254.00 115.80 652.50  338.00  
 
 
 

 
 Item no. WLL A D L Pin Weight 

  Ton*    Ø Kg 
        

 YE.SH.04.0.500 0.50 11.90 6.40 40.40 6.00 0.13 

 YE.SH.04.0.750 0.75 13.50 8.00 48.50 7.50 0.23 

 YE.SH.04.001 1.00 16.80 9.70 58.70 9.50 0.33 

 YE.SH.04.001.5 1.50 19.00 11.20 67.80 11.50 0.49 

 YE.SH.04.002 2.00 20.60 12.70 77.00 13.40 0.75 

 YE.SH.04.003.25 3.25 27.00 16.00 95.50 15.50 1.47 

 YE.SH.04.004.75 4.75 32.00 20.60 115.00 19.50 2.52 

BOLT TYPE CHAIN SHACKLE YE.SH.04.006.5 6.50 36.60 24.60 135.40 21.50 3.85 

 YE.SH.04.008.5 8.50 43.00 25.40 151.00 24.00 5.55 

 YE.SH.04.009.5 9.50 46.00 31.75 172.20 26.50 7.60 

 YE.SH.04.012 12.00 51.60 35.00 190.50 29.50 10.81 

 YE.SH.04.013.5 13.50 57.20 38.10 210.30 35.70 13.75 

 YE.SH.04.017 17.00 60.50 41.20 230.00 39.00 18.50 

 YE.SH.04.025 25.00 73.20 53.80 278.70 39.00 31.40 

 YE.SH.04.035 35.00 82.60 59.90 323.60 48.00 46.75 

 YE.SH.04.055 55.00 105.00 66.80 377.20 56.00 85.00 

 YE.SH.04.085 85.00 127.00 90.00 428.50 67.50 124.25  
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